

GEMINI				
SKU# AGEMINIPVA				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
1	5 PIN PLUG	PL00016ML	\$46.00	1
1A	ROPE ASSY.	A8327	\$68.98	1
2	CABLE ASSEMBLY	WA00065-SP	\$793.20	1
4	SEALING GROMMET	1623	\$2.44	3
5	SHORT AXLE FOR WHEEL	3816	\$8.90	4
5A	LONG AXLE FOR WHEEL TUBE	3817	\$9.10	4
6	EASY SWIVEL (EXTERNAL)	7930BK	\$6.98	1
7	HANDLE ASSY.	A10502	\$152.00	1
7A	SNAP HOOK SS	11006	\$2.86	2
8	BRACKET LOWER ASSY	AS1115075	\$14.20	1
8A	BRACKET LOWER W.H ASSY	AS1115075H	\$31.20	1
10	SCREW M5X45 A2	7900	\$1.04	2
12	CLEVIS PIN	11002	\$2.86	2
13	WASHER 1.2MM HANDLE PIN	11004	\$0.83	1
14	COTTER RING 316 ABUBT	11005	\$0.83	2
16	BODY ASSY.	A5098N	\$382.00	1
17	SCREW #8X1116 PHIL PN	2701	\$1.27	8
18	HEX. NUT LOCK M4 SS	7133	\$0.83	6
19	RUBBER VALVE	2305N	\$1.82	4
20	OUTLET TOP	5062	\$10.75	2
20A	SCREW #8X1.175 PH PN	2500	\$1.27	8
21	SCREW 6-32X58 SS PH PA	5061	\$1.27	8
22	LOCK TAB	9204NT	\$1.80	4
23	SCREW M4X10 SS	2303	\$1.27	16
24	SCREW M4X10 PAN HEAD SS	2712	\$1.27	2
25	P-CLIP	2111	\$2.44	1
26	HEXAGONAL SCREW	2016	\$6.50	4
27	PULLEY ASSY 67.5 MM	AS2000500	\$26.50	2
28	TENSION WHEEL	PP0043300	\$18.20	4
30	ERTALITE BUSHING FOR	2615	\$2.60	1
31	ERTALITE BUSHING FOR	2614	\$2.60	2
32	DELARIN SPACER	SW00110	\$5.20	2
33	SIDE PLATE	5201	\$26.00	2
34	SCREW M4X60FHILL FLAD HD	2711A	\$2.30	2
35	D.MOTOR MASTER UMX JR	AS08676-SP	\$630.00	1
35A	D.MOTOR SLAVE COMMERCIAL	AS08677-SP	\$565.00	1
36	PUMP MOTOR	AS06106-SP	\$325.00	2
36A	CASE FOR PIN	PP0004500	\$3.80	2
37	WHEEL TUBE ASSY.	AS38236BL	\$65.98	4
37A	WHEEL PVC FOR HUB BLUE	RB00099BL	\$17.00	4
38	SUPER BRUSH SANTOPRENE	RB00126BL	\$25.00	4
38A	LOCK PIN FOR SUPER BRUSH	MP00033A	\$14.00	4
39	FILTER BAG	8100S	\$48.97	2
40	BOTTOM LID VALVE	9305B-NT	\$5.00	4
41	S/A BOTTOM LID ASSY	BS6100100	\$85.40	2
42	DRIVE BELT BLUE	RB00098	\$79.20	2
43	FILTER SCREEN ASSY.	AS09223	\$27.00	2
44	SHRINK TUBE 1625 80MM	AS110162508	\$2.60	1
45	MIDDLE SIDE PLATE	3405	\$38.00	1
46	PROPELLER	P00038	\$14.50	2
47	SCREW M3X10 PHIL DIN-965	SW00069	\$1.28	2
48	INFRA RED SENSOR	EP00012	\$162.00	2
49	SCREW #8X1116 PHIL.	2700	\$1.27	10
50	HANDLE INSERT	P00494	\$4.25	2
51	IR HOLDER WITH SCREWS	2009	\$23.32	2
52	BODY CONNECTION ADAPOTR	5100	\$41.00	1
61	COVER FOR MAIN SIDE	4011	\$36.00	2
62	MAIN SIDE PLATE	4010	\$38.50	2
63	TENSION WHELL AXLE	MP00019	\$6.80	4
64	SHRINK EP00127 CUT TO 60MM	AS110012706	\$1.98	1
66	RC COMM IDP INTEG RAD	RC0100400	\$125.50	1
67	POWER SUPPLY UMX	AS07130-SP	\$580.00	1
NOT SHOWN	MEDIUM LABEL OVAL GEMINI	LABEL - 86	\$1.04	2
NOT SHOWN	SHIP BOX COMMERCIAL UNIT	PK0004101	\$44.20	1
NOT SHOWN	GROOVE PIN 18 X 58 SS	4613	\$2.60	1
NOT SHOWN	SEALANT MASTIC	XW3000100	\$12.00	1
NOT SHOWN	GROMMET	PP0013900	\$2.60	1